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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE UNE )

Owens

Outlaw

O W P H P

Ouz.ts

Orange

Oswald

Oswald

Owens

Oswalt

._0xner

OR born.

-O'JSeal

Over by

Oswalt

Qa-wald

- Ott. -

ott

Oswald

-0-™-
0 ut e n

Ousts

"©wens

numa

Out en

Owens

Oswald

Qw.eiia _

Oxner

Owens

r.TVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Betty

Bold ville. S.C.

Jeanette
r f t^ f i t t c, p

-, . -J
Lexington, S.C.

Nellie Mi 1m a

Columbia, S. C.

Christine

Columbians. C.

Mary T.nunse
Batesburg,S. C.

Lavonia

Leesville.S. C.

Mary Alice
Irmo,S. C..

Myrtle Amick
Lexington, S. C.

.Mildred,
Leeaville, S. C.

r ruf lnr in lyn

T-Tacon, fi-a.

Melissa

West Columbia, S.

Janice 0.

Columbia,. S.C.

peletha

Columbia, S. C.

Margaret Ann
Leesville,S. C.

— Buby
St. T.Tat thews ,S. C.

Gilbert, 51, fi_

Carolyn
Swansea. S.C.

Patricia^, Ann

Edmund, S.C,

_ P_by.His_.._Evangeli;

F.n~\ iin-Th-i n _ S n

ColumbiS jS . H.

Fave

West Goliiimbia. S

Cecile
Tryon, Itf, C.

Ks. rv H- .
Lexington, S . C.

Gloria Lee

Columbia. S.C.

Annie Mae
Columbia, S .0.

Eleanor
Leesville,S .C.

Nary K.

Columbia, S. C.

Puth
Columbians .C..

Julienne

Leesville,S.C.

C'C'lutfibia o Q

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Harwell

_Eall

Backman-

Lewi s

Daniels

Clark

Prick

We s singer

Kyzer

__.perrick__.

A1 1 en

"Brooks

' *

Mayfield

Lucas

Mi 1 1 a

jams

McCartha

Spurlin

Tay.lor

L.e_J.Qhns.on

Axa on

C.

Hyde

Walters

Barnwell

Gilliam

.Slje.aly . . . _ . _

Cl ftmnn.s

G-reenwood

Swypart

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Raymond D,

ColumbiaPS.C.

Marion

Cline Oi
Lexingtonj-S. C.

W i l t o n Rhf ia ly

Mitchell

Columbia fS. C.

1?™nk J,
•Batesburg,S.C.

Roy J.

Leesville.S. C.

Mervin E.
Irmo , S . C .

Murray W.
Lexington,S. C.

.._?h pmas _H.
Leesville,S. C.

Lintnn TC
Savannah an

W"i l l "i « L - Jr f

West Columbia, SC

]?d.

Fort Jackson, S.C

Arfipn.fi lift W,
Peliou.?,, s.c.
Curtis Q.

Lees ville, S. C .

"t. Matthfi-wa _R P.

Jack P.

T.RTi n/r tnn.S P..

Jias_.. Lewis. _ . . . . .
Tryon,tt.C.

Gilbert, S. C.

_James__. William „

^^luuibiB S ^y " ™

Cnl lambda ,S, P,

Columbia, S. C.

_JBolliS M_.

Armuchee, Ga.

South- Bend, liid.

Albert
Columbia, S. C.

Tucker A.
Fort Jackson, S.C.

Phillip. JL ...
Gilbert, S . C .

Lnnn i f i Bl^fi.q^

Columbia, S.V.

Preorge E-ichs-pd

Columbia, S. C.

Franklin D.
Leesville.S. C.

Att^^oa.^,
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1. DATE APPLI CATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jun

Jul

JAug

^
Sep

S«p

Oct

Jul
Jul

Ancr

Dec

Dec

J)ec
Dec

Jan
Jan

.Jun__
Jun

J)ec
DRP.

-Dec
Dec

|4ny

Jun

Jiil

Jul

J3e.c
Dec

F-eb
TPfib.

Mar

T^fiT>

May
Jun

Aug..
A us

.4ug_.__

Aug

,"Ap

Qci ^

Nov

-J-U-1 -

Jul

Aug

Aue-

Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

.Jan -
Jan'

Dec
Dec

peb

Day

10

??
?fl
'0
P
po
10

" I ' l
15
lc ;

17
18
21

?-\
2if
16
18

_2_0.
23

1?

1 ^

?7
28

Pft
?

1(S
26
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Q

10

30

?9

1

.8....

13

.22.

0"

?3
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7
•3>
6

?1
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28

^5-
29
h
e
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10

1,1
JA

17

Year

19i|.8
19l|8

19if8
1Q) R

"S?
1Q) |Q

19U9
1950
19^0

-19-50
I95o
I9_5o
1950

J-950
1950

19S1
1951

_X9S1.
1951

-195X
1Q--il

JJ9-51-
1951

^f19-52-
1952

-19S2-
1952

-1-953

1953

J.9S-3-

1953-
1953

J-2S3:

'
1 Q^3

1953-

-1953

.

195k
^L95k.
IQ^Ji

-195̂ .
195U

5t
19 ̂  ̂
1955

1 Q^

1955

-19-56
1956

-1-956-
19 s6

1.DATEOFMARRIA6E
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month:

Jul
Jul
Sep_

RPP

Sep

Ont
Oct

Jul

Jul

A us
AUg

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Jan i
Mar

J_un_
Jun

Lao.

Deu
Dec

Jun
Jun

Jul

Dec
Dec

Feb -

Apr

Am->

Jun-..

Jun

Aug.-
AUK

A.ug__..

B.IIP-

.^P>p

Get

NoV

Jul

Oct
Oct

Oc± _.

J-an— ,
Jan

Dpr

Dec

Feb

Day

?1

27
7

13
•5
6

T|
17
15

19
23

27
?'l
27

31

16

_2.6_
29

1 3

-2B.
28

?

'ft
2|

?!
29

3 0

i n
i

î
5
.15-
15

-23.

^-H-

?s
.1?
19
7
7
A
6.

PR
23

.29-
8
x
5

111
28
19

^

Year

191*8
19^8

1QI].3
,

19k9

1Qi9

19U9
1S50
1950

1950
1950

1950
1950

JL9-50
1950

1S53:
1951

-1951
1951

0951

0951

1951

19^P

1Q52

1952

19-52.
1952

-1-9-5-3

1953

1953
1953

1953
JL953.
1 QCi?J-7.3 J

1~P53

-19-53-
19 53_
"] Qt^"^

1953
,

19 5U

1951*

-1954
19 5U

19S5

1955
1956

igft

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R^_Booaer
tf.P, for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
Sdw 5 n Ti - rsa rne s
N.P. for S. C.

T.exingt onf S - 0.

RPU, Rnhftpi". TT! , ffln tr. u .

Columbia. S. G.

Saj?a__R.._ B.o_oz.er_
N.P. for S .C.

N.P. for S.C..

Kec. A.B.Owens

Summitt.S. C.

Rev- TsTed Owen

IrmofS. C.

Rev_. E_._AJ_Thompso
Cayce,S. C.

...Rey.^.J. L.. ..Dr_afts_.._
Leesville,S. C.

•Sara T? . Rooze-p
Probate Judge

SfipH p^ , pnng^j*

Probate Judge

Probate Judge
L°"''"in.n't^ n S C

Sara R Bo -«"
Probate Judge

Leesvi^-le ,S. C.

N -P. for S.C.

Rev, A^D^ Owens

Rnmim-1-.*-. R f?

Rev. B. Otis Princ'

Swansea. S.C.

Rev. Tally Alksnis

Pelion.S.C.

Rev. Raymond L-Hoin

Probate Judge

"Q c* ir T V T f^>*"i n*
L_x

West Columbia, S .C.

Sara i1-T Bno7,ftr>
Probate Judge
T t-\-TT ~ V-1 4-r-sl—i C! >^

Mrs * ^leo H Harmo
Kl?r for'SVC.
L^xincr t nn S ^

Jirs Cleo SM HarmozL
M.P. for S.C.
l i f iy i n D " f c n n _ S _ H

Gilbert, S.C.

Probate Judge
.Lexington, S.C.
nev«'tjoj!iu w. "Wes^iiii
"ĵ o p •{} n <-, i^uj]]^ i R S C

_Rejr.Talley_Alksnis
LeesvillerS. C.

Sppe R, Boozer

Lexington, S?C.
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